
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

M M3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEYDRA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R1, M 6M 3C 2P M3/2B. Wood 477924 3/0194

 2 FOXY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 8P M3/2G. Dunphy 478639 4/0100

 3 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAIGE Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Porter 526343 3/2198

 2 LOCO GIRL Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3C. Field 525605 2/1146

 3 JOHANSSON Last start winner GAR, 10/07/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3C. Plant 524910 2/1120

 4 TEXAS TARGET 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1I. Betts 524100 4/3264

 5 MADDIE'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1159

 6 TOUGH TIMES Weighted points score MAT, 12/04/2018, R3, B 6P 1P 8P 5/3J. Harper 459610 5/1202

 7 KIARNI SAL Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1T. Roche 494328 9/5189

 8 AMY'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8178

 9 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 10 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 4/3144

 11 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/1135

 12 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 13 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1132

 14 LIZARD LICKER Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 499339 2/0129

 15 IVY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3123

 16 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 17 GAMBETH Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/3R. White 473319 10/1111

 18 TIME VIOLATION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/1108

 19 STORM AGAIN Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2108

 20 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4108

 21 KIARNI IVY Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4T. Roche 523994 1/0101

 22 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/3R. White 469567 5/192

 23 PRINCESS GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 13/10339

 2 SAILOR BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/3L. Hutton 475947 11/6344

 3 FAB NIKKI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/5290

 4 BOWLS AND HOLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 7P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 485925 25/24219

 5 SCREAMING CHOP Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/3K. Jarvis 491727 15/11168

 6 LADY LINER Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 5P 3/1/1K. Sanderson 497239 8/6141

 7 LOW LINER Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/3K. Sanderson 497238 5/4207

 8 THUNDA TOUCH Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 491987 8/7246

 9 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/4315

 10 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Brown 488616 5/4198

 11 WINLOCK SLIM 4 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 04/07/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2L. Masterson 507503 6/4210

 2 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Brown 488616 5/4198

 3 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 7/5177

 4 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/578

 5 NOT TODAY Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Miles 527337 2/1211

 6 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4T. Donaldson 530533 1/0151

 7 LET'S GO CHALO Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1147

 8 ASHIE BASHIE Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 500949 1/082

 9 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1123

 10 AURIEL'S KING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 525755 2/1211

 11 DUSTY CHARM Last start Provincial winner GOS, 28/07/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Shearer 526247 1/0149

 12 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1I. Betts 524100 4/3264

 13 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2C. Furner 496964 4/2258

 14 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 3/2231

 15 GO GRACE Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Summers 489739 3/2186

 16 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Porter 485924 14/13180

 17 AMY'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8178

 18 LIL BIT LONGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2J. Porter 526349 3/2174

 19 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3D. Swain 521601 3/1174

 20 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 21 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 495650 8/7162

 22 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1159

 23 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6147

 24 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 4/3144

 25 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4D. Sanderson 497758 4/0135

 26 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 7/4135

 27 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 28 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 29 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1132

 30 LITTLE BIG MAN Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/4A. Zarb 507444 2/0131

 31 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 33 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4117

 34 TIME VIOLATION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/1108

 35 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4108

 36 COME ON DUCHESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 490087 7/093

 37 BLOW THE BANK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4K. Barber 495803 1/087

 38 NICKEL BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1J. Varchione 491471 8/587

 39 FAB NATE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/083

 40 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581

 41 STILTON CHEEKY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Grey 508043 1/075

 42 CROWDZA ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3S. Cartwright 494004 2/172

 43 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Miles 527337 2/1211

 2 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4T. Donaldson 530533 1/0151

 3 LET'S GO CHALO Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1147

 4 ASHIE BASHIE Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 500949 1/082

 5 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1123

 6 AURIEL'S KING Last start Provincial winner RIC, 15/07/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 525755 2/1211

 7 DUSTY CHARM Last start Provincial winner GOS, 28/07/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Shearer 526247 1/0149

 8 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1I. Betts 524100 4/3264

 9 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2C. Furner 496964 4/2258

 10 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 3/2231

 11 GO GRACE Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2020, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Summers 489739 3/2186

 12 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Porter 485924 14/13180

 13 AMY'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8178

 14 LIL BIT LONGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2J. Porter 526349 3/2174

 15 TICK WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3D. Swain 521601 3/1174

 16 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 1/0171

 17 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 495650 8/7162

 18 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1159

 19 ANUBIS PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1I. Darcey 488076 7/6147

 20 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 4/3144

 21 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4D. Sanderson 497758 4/0135

 22 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 23 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 7/4135

 24 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 2/1132

 25 LEISA GRACIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4I. Darcey 507646 1/0132

 26 LITTLE BIG MAN Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/4A. Zarb 507444 2/0131

 27 IVY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1S. Cartwright 489261 6/3123

 28 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 29 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4117

 30 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4108

 31 TIME VIOLATION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 COME ON DUCHESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 490087 7/093

 33 NICKEL BLACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1J. Varchione 491471 8/587

 34 BLOW THE BANK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4K. Barber 495803 1/087

 35 FAB NATE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/083

 36 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581

 37 STILTON CHEEKY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Grey 508043 1/075

 38 CROWDZA ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3S. Cartwright 494004 2/172

 39 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY SAPPHIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3S. Smith 507759 11/10339

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start Provincial winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3P. Lagogiane 508895 17/16348

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3W. Marmara 498264 13/10339

 4 SENOR ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 1/2N. Howard 488933 12/11282

 5 RUM CHASER Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 1/2P. Akers 507501 13/12246

 6 OLD MICK BANNER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/05/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/3B. Gibbons 507441 12/4255

 7 ZIPPER SHOES 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 11/07/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/3R. Howard 488208 23/10222

 8 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/1J. Pateman 498877 9/7231

 9 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/2J. Porter 522581 15/14225

 10 FAB NIKKI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/5290

 11 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 04/07/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2L. Masterson 507503 6/4210

 12 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Brown 488616 5/4198

 13 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 7/5177

 14 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/2R. O'Malley 477637 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKEYS KNOB Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1L. Davis 508274 0/094

 2 WYATT ASH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/092

 3 JUNGLELAND Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1I. Hanna 498474 0/082

 4 GOGGINS 4 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P

RIC, 15/07/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/092

 5 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1W. Slade 528653 0/060

 6 ESTEFAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1R. Bell 495688 0/058

 7 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1H. Norman 508179 0/052

 8 DARK MASTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1H. Norman 508171 0/051

 9 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 5P 5P (FEL)Y M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/048

 10 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3K. Brennan 522311 5/4276

 2 LEGENDARY LASS 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3B. May 526199 5/4195

 3 KIARNI VELVET Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1T. Roche 475808 14/3234

 4 SUNRISE FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 29/02/2020, R5, A1 8C 8C 3P 4/1/3B. Field 491363 6/5226

 5 MUZZA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 2C 3P 8P 4/1/3M. Shambler 499919 6/4222

 6 CHOP SUEY Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2R. Evans 494352 6/4195

 7 LADY MIMCO Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2C. Field 490846 7/2204

 8 SAPHONI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 489815 9/3276

 9 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Furner 496964 4/1258

 10 LET'S SEE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Brennan 525179 3/2231

 11 TOMMY BANNER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4B. Gibbons 528819 4/0207

 12 ZIPPING VERNON Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 507368 7/3324

 13 WHITFIELD Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Thomas 520934 5/3282

 14 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Donaldson 507639 4/1222

 15 KEYDRA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R1, M 6M 3C 2P 5/4B. Wood 477924 3/0194

 16 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 497174 4/0186

 17 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Polidano 492952 7/1177

 18 RAMPANT LACEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Swain 498401 1/0174

 19 ZIPPING ENID 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 487239 8/1170

 20 WHITE ORCHARD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2168

 21 RAMPANT JIMMY Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Swain 498399 6/5144

 22 MAGIC MUSTANG Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2144

 23 WILSHIRE GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 485965 4/1126

 24 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196

 25 COME ON DUCHESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 490087 7/493

 26 SCALP HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Shambler 494119 2/184

 27 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 1/084

 28 FAB NATE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/2L. Walker 500327 3/183

 29 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/078

 30 CROWDZA ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 494004 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MIMCO Last start winner GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2C. Field 490846 7/2204

 2 SAPHONI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 489815 9/3276

 3 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Furner 496964 4/1258

 4 LET'S SEE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Brennan 525179 3/2231

 5 TOMMY BANNER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/07/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4B. Gibbons 528819 4/0207

 6 ZIPPING VERNON Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 507368 7/3324

 7 WHITFIELD Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Thomas 520934 5/3282

 8 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3T. Donaldson 507639 4/1222

 9 KEYDRA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R1, M 6M 3C 2P 5/4B. Wood 477924 3/0194

 10 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 497174 4/0186

 11 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Polidano 492952 7/1177

 12 RAMPANT LACEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Swain 498401 1/0174

 13 ZIPPING ENID 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/3V. Byrnes 487239 8/1170

 14 WHITE ORCHARD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2168

 15 MAGIC MUSTANG Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2144

 16 RAMPANT JIMMY Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Swain 498399 6/5144

 17 WILSHIRE GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 485965 4/1126

 18 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196

 19 COME ON DUCHESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1W. Marmara 490087 7/493

 20 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 1/084

 21 SCALP HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Shambler 494119 2/184

 22 FAB NATE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/2L. Walker 500327 3/183

 23 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/078

 24 CROWDZA ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 494004 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO ROBBO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 7M 1P 7M 1/1E. Robertson 468507 13/8176

 2 ZIPPER SHOES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/2R. Howard 488208 23/12222

 3 ZIPPER IT MATE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R6, C 1C 3C 1C 3/1/3P. Lagogiane 507737 13/3309

 4 ASTON ZODIAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R8, P 5P 5C 2C 3/1/2G. Grimwood 507930 9/5201

 5 ASTON MEKONG Last start winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3K. Brennan 522311 5/4276

 6 LEGENDARY LASS 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 29/07/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3B. May 526199 5/4195

 7 KIARNI VELVET Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1T. Roche 475808 14/3234

 8 SUNRISE FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 29/02/2020, R5, A1 8C 8C 3P 4/1/3B. Field 491363 6/5226

 9 MUZZA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 2C 3P 8P 4/1/3M. Shambler 499919 6/4222

 10 CHOP SUEY Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/2R. Evans 494352 6/4195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPHONI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Davidson 489815 9/4276

 2 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 507364 9/2243

 3 LET'S SEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4K. Brennan 525179 3/0231

 4 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 4/2186

 5 ZIPPING ENID 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/2V. Byrnes 487239 8/3170

 6 WHITE ORCHARD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R1, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4T. Desira 491078 6/0168

 7 WILSHIRE GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 485965 4/0126

 8 DELLA ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 477845 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAPESTRY TEARS Last start winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3C. Perry 526620 2/1211

 2 SMOOTHER RODWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 520029 1/0168

 3 SHELBY DREAM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 30/07/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4R. Howard 507730 2/0186

 4 MAD STAN Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4S. Grey 508655 2/0213

 5 RAMPANT LACEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Swain 498401 1/0174

 6 IN YOUR TIME Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R3, C 5C 4P 5C 5/3B. Evans 498402 2/1102

 7 DELLA ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 477845 1/084

 8 SCALP HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4M. Shambler 494119 2/084

 9 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C 4C 4P 2P M/1C. Perry 526624 0/0116

 10 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y 3Y 2P 4P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/096

 11 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 2P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/079

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 August 2020 - 09:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WYATT ASH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/08/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/092

 2 ESTEFAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1R. Bell 495688 0/058

 3 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score DUB, 06/03/2020, R1, B 8P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/054

 4 RUBY ROUNDHOUSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1H. Norman 508179 0/052

 5 DARK MASTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 4Y M/1H. Norman 508171 0/051

 6 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 5P 5P (FEL)Y M/1F. Goodall 527971 0/048

 7 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 August 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAVADA CAUSEWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/07/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1W. Davies 491367 0/0102

 2 BLOW THE ROCK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/07/2020, R2, P

MAT, 13/07/2020, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1K. Barber 522055 0/0102

 3 RUNNING NUMBERS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/07/2020, R4, P 3P M/1M. Shambler 523089 0/0176

 4 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/079

 5 GOODWIN THOMMO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 4Y M/1F. Goodall 497349 0/072
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